UCoustic 9210 Rack
Data Sheet
The UCoustic Soundproof Rack delivers the ultimate combination
of noise reduction and air-cooled thermal performance. It removes
the needs for a costly comms room and can be used in any area
including; offices, receptions, hallways, and cupboards, without
concern for noise or temperature issues. The UCoustic Rack acts
as a 1m² server room and allows for a safe and secure deployment

UCoustic
General 12U 24U  42U
Order Code — 100 to 115v
Light Grey UCG-1211-15 UCG-2411-15 UCG-4211-15
Black UCB-1211-15 UCB-2411-15 UCB-4211-15
Order Code — 200 to 240v
Light Grey UCG-1211-24 UCG-2411-24 UCG-4211-24
Black UCB-1211-24 UCB-2411-24 UCB-4211-24
H x W x D mm 720 x 780 x 1100 1254 x 780 x 1100 2054 x 780 x 1100
Weight (Rack) kg/lbs 140 /308 204/449 328/723
Weight (300mm Extension Frame) kg/lbs 23/51 33/73 47/104